            GPON ONU/ONT Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.
Page 1 of 13
2X10 EOLF-GUA-20 Series
Class B+ ONU for GPON
Single Fiber Bi-Directional WDM Transceiver
1.244Gbps Upstream and 2.488Gbps Downstream
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering Information
Part No.
Input/
Output
Distance
(32:1)
Burst-mode DDMI Interface Temp.
EOLF-GUA-20D*(note1) DC/AC 20km LVTTL YES SC 0℃~+70℃
EOLF-GUA-20DI DC/AC 20km LVTTL YES SC -40℃~+85℃
EOLF-GUA-20DP DC/AC 20km LVTTL YES Pigtail 0℃~+70℃
EOLF-GUA-20DIP DC/AC 20km LVTTL YES Pigtail -40℃~+85℃
Features
� 2X10 SFF Package With SC Receptacle, SC
Pigtail
� 1.244Gbps, 1310nm Burst Mode Transmitter